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1 I8 A
(B M)

a—K 18 B * % fim =

1 |BBEFBERMNE 3,840,000

2 T O fh 0| EEFIFFH

a8 H 3,840,000
2 X H
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1 RAERARE 278,937

2 m o # 0

3 L #® = 1,168,986

4 L B 7 9,956

5 |EF-HETEE 0

6 | & B % 0

7 BEMHERE 343,305

8 BEHMBAE 149,060

9 A B E 0

10 |EHEE-RBE 647,166

11 E B ME 480,102
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1005| 88198 |BFIR—= 39,760 39,760
1003[108 108 | &Jk{AE 239177 278,937
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zR%s| HH ES I'YN X H e (RED | BE
3003| 48250 [FHEGEMAGEEHK 8,640 8,640
3006 4R 268 |[LBERE)—RH 14,580 23,220
3002| 5H24H [RHEEEAEESK 8,640 31,860
3005 5A27H|LBERE)—RXH 14,580 46,440
3007| 5A29H |FBR=1—X 134,956 181,396
3004| 68268 |[LMERE)—RH 14,580 195,976
3001| 68280 [F#EnEMGEGH 8,640 204,616
3009 7R 238 |LREFEMAEEE 8,640 213,256
3010| 7H268 |[L#RE)—R$ 14,580 227,836
3008| 8A21 B |LMEFERAEES 8,640 236,476
3011| 8H268 |[L¥RE)—R 14,580 251,056
3013| 9A18H |[EEAFK—LR—UK 31,320 282,376
3040| 9A 248 |[LEHFREHE 8,800 291,176
3012| 9H 260 |[L#E)—RH 14,580 305,756
3015|10 A 248 |[LREHREHE 8,800 314,556
3014|10H 280 |[L#RE) —R$ 14,580 329,136
301611 A 268 |[L¥EHRAEHE 8,800 337,936
3041|12A208 |FmE=21—X 220,000 557,936
3017|12A 278 |[L#REHEREHEE 8,800 566,736
3018| 1A 248 |[LiREFMAEEE 8,800 575,536
3019| 2A 280 |[LEHREHE 8,800 584,336
3023| 3A15H|BEE=21—X 546,040 1,130,376
3020| 3A250 |[L¥EHREHEE 8,800 1,139,176
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3021| 3H26H [sAALBEEEI—2H 29,810| 1,168,986
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4002| 7B 8B |tEmamERGUTIFL) 553 953
4001| 8ASH|HAEIE=RASHE 3,515 4,068
4003|108 30 |HATBLHIUTI7AIL 571 4,639
4004| 10 A30H |HAIEZEESHE 1,317 5,956
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7030| 4G 128 |aE—K 1,500 1,500
7012| 48248 |EBuEaDITIFAL) 1,080 2,580
7010| 5A6H |EHHFAEMGEE) 1,248 3,828
7008| 5A 128 |11 7,473 11,301
7006| 58198 |F)A—12OK 6,649 17,950
7004| 5218 |EBEER(EvI—L) 1,032 18,982
7002| 58238 [aE—# 5,031 24,013
7032| 58298 |EHKXE 6,480 30,493
7011 6A18|SEHHEEMGEE) 1,248 31,741
7005 6H7H|0AHTSA 1,280 33,021
7001| 6 8128 [aE—K 16,286 49,307
7003| 68128 |aE—R#ERK 7,313 56,620
7007 6 A19R [EHEHEM (HEH) 0,954 62,574
7009| 6H28H | HEM (EZEM) 2,568 65,142
7013| 7R 3B |EHEER(EBHHE) 1,080 66,222
7021| 8A11 8 |EHERE (HE) 1,243 67,465
7022| 8128 |EHKLER (EHEI7L) 540 68,005
7023| 8H 148 |E#EsgE (EHI7ML) 540 68,545
7016| 8A19R|BEE/\R/L 846 69,391
7017| 8A198|BEETIUMME 1,404 70,795
7018| 9128 [CAH TS/ (X R) 753 71,548
7014| 98208 [aE—# 22,080 93,628
7015 98208 |aE—R#HR 8,921 102,549
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
7019| 10828 |=#HEE (EEILA) 770 103,319
7020| 10838 |=#:HER FAXAY) 3,840 107,159
7024|10818H [aE—# 21,132 128,291
7027({108238 |7V A—12 oK 2,140 130,431
7033(11 A 158 |E#EXE 6,930 137,361
7034|11 B168 |EHXE 5,500 142,861
7060|1121 8 |aE—A#HK 6,957 149,818
7025|111 218 [aE—# 3,625 153,443
7028| 12H28 |EKEFEE 330 153,773
7029 1248 |SEHHEEE HE 990 154,763
702612 A 138 [PCRA:D#EEF AT — 1,647 156,410
7042|128208 [aE—# 16,113 172,523
7043|128 208 |aE—BA#HR 6,957 179,480
7047(12A298 (10K 2,511 181,991
7038|1231 B |OAHTS5A 2,178 184,169
7040| 28128 |EEI7(I)L 550 184,719
7037| 2138 |FV A—A2 IR 1,053 185,772
7045 28208 [aE—# 9,684 195,456
7046 2A268 (104K 2,754 198,210
7041 3B1B|EEI7AIL 440 198,650
7057| 3A 128 |[aE—R 3,563 202,213
7031| 3A16B|BEETUUMME 486 202,699
7036| 3A19B|FVa—1 UK 2,775 205,474
7035| 3H248 |7V A—A1 IR 3,764 209,238
7052 3A27B (10K 25,696 234,934
7056 3H278 |(/\Va 100,000 334,934
7048 3H29R |EHHEE 8,371 343,305
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8002| 4H25H |B AR FEHE 4,900 4,900
8008| 4A25H |EB¥#rfHE 1,934 6,834
8005| 4H26H|LASAFRIE 4,427 11,261
8001 5H23H [ssR&EFHETNIFTVY) 20,928 32,189
8003| 5H25H |B AR FHE 4,900 37,089
8009| 5H25H |EB¥#fHE 1,934 39,023
8006| 6H3H|LASAKRIE 4,427 43,450
8004| 68250 |HA#ZFHRE 4,900 48,350
8010| 68250 |EE¥3rE 1,934 50,284
8007| 6 A28H LA SATRIE 4,427 54,711
8011| 78258 | B AR FHHE 4,900 59,611
8017 7H258 (B2 1,934 61,545
8016| 8198 |LASAFKIE 4,427 65,972
8012 8 A 258 |BH AR FHEH 4,900 70,872
8018| 8H25H |EE¥#rHE 1,934 72,806
8015 9A5H|LASAKIE 4,427 77,233
8013| 9H 258 |B AR F#HE 4,900 82,133
8019| 9A25H |EB¥ 3 1,934 84,067
8014 98308 |LASAFIE 4,427 88,494
8020|10 A 258 (BB &3 1,934 90,428
8025\ 10258 | B A #2F#HH 4,900 95,328
8022|10A31H LA SATRIE 4,427 99,755
8021|11 B 258 (BB &3 1,934 101,689
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zpgs AH SES IR A X e (RFD | EE
8026|11 H 258 | B A #ZFF#HH 4,900 106,589
8023| 12A6H |LASATRIE 4,427 111,016
8027|12H 258 |H A FHH 4,900 115,916
8033| 1A5H |EE¥FE 1,934 117,850
8024| 1H6B|LASAKE 4,427 122,277
8028| 1H28H |REHEXIE 2,800 125,077
8029| 1H318|BAREEHMH 4,900 129,977
8034| 18318 (B3 1,934 131,911
8032| 2A 138 |[LASATRIE 4,427 136,338
8035| 28290 |EE¥FE 1,934 138,272
8031 3A6B|LASAKE 4,427 142,699
8030| 3H26H|LA AR 4,427 147,126
8036 3H 318 |EEFE 1,934 149,060

2/2



AR A
N—T =
X & N o
R %X % 5| & 3
15
(1.0x% 2. KA @. ZiH) 10 B |1EHREE-XEE
£
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10028 4828(AVI A 2,520 2,520
10027| 483B|(AVI A 2,811 5,331
10045 486B|(AVIA 2,629 7,960
10004| 4778 (#EFEFERKEAN) 3,726 11,686
10049 489B (AU A 2,250 13,936
10018| 4A11B[AVIUR 2,195 16,131
10031 4B11B[AVIVRK 2,589 18,720
10034| 4R158[AVIUR 2,250 20,970
10096| 4R 16H [#EHEEN 5,346 26,316
10007 4R17B[AVIUR 2,362 28,678
10035 4H208(AVIUHK 2,250 30,928
10046 48208 [AVIUR 2,661 33,589
10132| 4B218(AVIURK 1,512 35,101
10042| 48228 |EIREETBIER 5,838 40,939
10129| 4H23B(AVIUHK 2,375 43,314
10008 4R248(HAVIUR 3,172 46,486
10019| 4B278(AVIUHK 2,688 49,174
10009 4R298 [AVIUR 2,236 51,410
10051 4H29B(AVIUHK 2,052 53,462
10024| 4A30H (#EFEFER EAN) 7,595 61,057
10047| 4H30B(AVIIHK 3,585 64,642
10055| 4 A 308 |wififsE F#t 4,051 68,693
10001| S5A1BE[EFEFLEN) 7,761 76,454
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
10010 5A3H(AVIVHK 2,580 79,034
10038| S5A5B(AVI A 1,500 80,534
10052 5A9H(AVIVK 1,479 82,013
10005 5H 108 [#EFEFEK EN) 3,726 85,739
10011 58108 [AVIUR 2,115 87,854
10036 5108 (AVIUHK 2,250 90,104
10029 5128 [AVIUR 3,153 93,257
10044| 5816B(AVIUHK 1,500 94,757
10048 58168 AV R 2,289 97,046
10053 58208 (AVIUHK 2,394 99,440
10037| 58228 [AVIUR 2,250 101,690
10041| 58238 |&IREEFER 5,820 107,510
10043 5A23H |RIREAEI—FVMME 2,146 109,656
10128| 5H26H AV 3,321 112,977
10012 58278 (AVIUR 2,285 115,262
10023| 5H300 [#EFEFEK EN) 7,510 122,772
10021| 5A31H [IEFEFEK EN) 7,510 130,282
10025 58318 |wififs A%} 4,051 134,333
10032| 58318 [AVIUA 2,250 136,583
10002 6A1H[EFEFLEN) 1,377 143,960
10013| 6H2B|AVIK 2,422 146,382
10054| 686H AV A 2,889 149,271
10006| 6H8H (#HEHEFER EAN) 3,679 152,950
10020 6A8H|[AVIU A 3,158 156,108
10039 6 A13B [AVIUR 2,250 158,358
10014| 6158 (AVIIHK 2,367 160,725
10030| 6 A18H AV 2,962 163,687
10033| 6198 (AVIIHK 2,250 165,937
10015 6 8218 [AVIUR 2,153 168,090
10050 68238 (AVIUHK 2,559 170,649
10040 68248 |SIREEER 5,608 176,257
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
10016| 6 268 AV R 2,217 178,474
10022| 6280 [#EFEFEL EN) 7,581 186,055
10026| 67 28H |wififst F#4 4,051 190,106
10017| 6308 |(AVIIHK 2,218 192,324
10003| 7A1H(#EFEFERKEAN) 7,541 199,865
10060 7HR1B|[AVIA 2,250 202,115
10055 7R7H[AVIVHK 2,379 204,494
10082 7R7B|(AVIA 2,166 206,660
10090| 7H7H|[(EHEER 3,703 210,363
10066 7108 (AVIIHK 2,250 212,613
10081 7RA11B[AVIVR 1,500 214,113
10084| 7TH11B[AVIVHK 2,018 216,131
10080 7R14B[AVIUR 2,439 218,570
10078 7H17B|(AVIVHK 750 219,320
10059 7R198 [AVIUR 3,750 223,070
10056 78208 (AVIUHK 2,352 225,422
10075 7R208 AV R 2,149 227,571
10087| 7H218(AVIUHK 2,718 230,289
10110| 7H21H|[EFEER 6,999 237,288
10113 7A218 |[ARIA>2— vt 2,551 239,839
10076 7R248(AVIUR 1,500 241,339
10107| 7RH250 [#EHEER 9,830 251,169
10126 7R268 AV R 2,211 253,380
10097| 7H29B(AVIIHK 2,212 255,592
10134| 7A308 (A A 3,006 258,598
10061 8B 1B|(AVIUA 2,250 260,848
10077| 8A3H|[AVIUA 2,339 263,187
10058| 8A8H|[AVIU A 2,250 265,437
10062 8A11B[AVIUR 2,250 267,687
10073| 8A11B[AVIVHK 1,329 269,016
10088 8A17H|AVIUR 2,265 271,281
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
10071 8 18H|AV K 2,392 273,673
10100 8821 H [&IREAF—Fubt 2,146 275,819
10103| 8B 21H |RIREEER 6,106 281,925
10104| 8A21H|&IREEFER 5,712 287,637
10111 8H21H|EFEER 7,029 294,666
10114 8A218 |[ARIA>2—vbK 2,551 297,217
10065 8248 [AVIUR 2,250 299,467
10108| 8250 [#EHEEN 9,150 308,617
10079| 8H30H AV 750 309,367
10083| 9RA2B(AVIUHK 2,205 311,572
10161 9F2H|EHEHER 5,193 316,765
10057| 9R3B|(AVIUHK 2,593 319,358
10069| 9A3H|[AVIIHK 1,500 320,858
10074| 9R8H|[AVIUHK 1,500 322,358
10064| 9R9H|AVIIHK 2,250 324,608
10089| 9R 100 [#EHEENR 3,687 328,295
10068| 9168 AV R 1,500 329,795
10067| 9B 18H(AVIUHK 2,250 332,045
10070| 9188 [AVIUR 2,434 334,479
10086 9B 18H AV 2,968 337,447
10112| 9F21H|EFEER 7,052 344,499
10115 9821 B |[AZA>2—FRyh L 2,551 347,050
10101 98228 |RIREAEI—F v 2,162 349,212
10102| 9H22H |&IREEFER 10,303 359,515
10063| 9238 [AVIUR 2,250 361,765
10109 9250 [#EHEENR 10,004 371,769
10127 9R278[AVIUR 2,550 374,319
10160 9A30H [#EHEEN 5,150 379,469
10072| 10H28|A V)R 2,448 381,917
10085 10A3B|(AVIIHK 2,646 384,563
10178 10A7H|AVIU K 2,250 386,813
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
10192 10A78|AVIAK 2,436 389,249
10147| 10A8H [EHEFER 3,693 392,942
10091|10 8108 [#£EFEERK 3,721 396,663
10191108 148 [AVIU K 2,131 398,794
10118{10 8178 AV R 2,250 401,044
10149108178 (AVIU K 2,058 403,102
10140| 10821 B [#EHEER 7,056 410,158
10143|10A21B A>3 —2 vt 1,501 411,659
10210{10 B 24H |[&IREEER 5,670 417,329
10137|10 A 250 [#EHEER 4,308 421,637
10159|10 831 B [EEHEHER 5,202 426,839
10119 11A18[AVI A 2,250 429,089
10131 11A28(AVIVHK 2,519 431,608
10146| 11A7H|EFEFER 3,780 435,388
10125(11 A10B [AVIU R 1,500 436,888
10150| 11 BB [AVIUR 2,525 439,413
10116{11 A16B AV R 2,277 441,690
10141|11 B21 B [EFEER 7,833 449,523
1014411 A21 8|12 2—R v 1,501 451,024
10117(11B238(AVIUK 2,250 453,274
10138{11 B 250 [EHEER 6,709 459,983
101331126 B [AVIU K 3,025 463,008
10116|11 B 288 |&IREA > 2— v 2,167 465,175
10117|11 A28 B |&IREEFEC 0,883 471,058
10130{11 288 [AVI R 2,261 473,319
10121 12828(AVI A 2,250 475,569
10151 12A78[AVIU K 1,957 477,526
10148| 12A8H|[#EHFEFER 3,849 481,375
10124[128138 AV R 2,240 483,615
10135128188 AV K 2,962 486,577
10142\ 12821 B [#EHFEER 903 487,480
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zzgs| AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
101451221 B[4 3—F v kMK 2,701 490,181
10120128238 (AVIU K 2,240 492,421
10139(12H25H [EHEER 5,156 497,577
10136|12826H [AVI K 2,577 500,154
10152[12 8298 [AVI R 1,926 502,080
10122128318 (AVIU K 1,493 503,573
10123| 1A5SH[AVIVHK 1,493 505,066
10179 1RA8H|AVIVK 1,500 506,566
10170 1898 |(AVIUA 2,643 509,209
10165 1R 100 [EHEER 3,849 513,058
10181 1A11B[AVIUR 1,952 515,010
10180 1H14B(AVIUK 1,500 516,510
10182 1A16B|AV) 2,405 518,915
10187| 1208 (AVI A 2,240 521,155
10194| 121 B |[EFEER 7,082 528,237
10197 1A 21H |wi-fi 2,701 530,938
10183 1A238[AVIUR 2,070 533,008
10162| 1RH27H [#EHEER 5,402 538,410
10173| 1A278[AVIUR 2,240 540,650
10158| 1A31H |[EFEENR 5,244 545,894
10163| 131 H|EFEER 5,874 551,768
10168 2R1B(AVIUHK 2,976 554,744
10175 2R3B|[AVIVHK 2,240 556,984
10166| 2R7H|EHFEFER 5316 562,300
10186 289B(AVIU A 2,101 564,401
10174 2108 (AVIUHK 2,240 566,641
10177| 2B218|A V)R 2,240 568,881
10195 2218 [#EFEER 4,923 573,804
10198 28218 |wifi 2,701 576,505
10169 2H278(AVIVK 2,962 579,467
10164| 2H28H [EHEER 5,208 584,675
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zzgs| AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
10176| 3A1H[AVIVK 2,240 586,915
10185 3A1B[AVIVHK 1,889 588,804
10157 3A2B|EHEER 6,250 595,054
10167 3ASH|EFEFER 4,193 599,247
10172 3B9BH|AVIU A 2,240 601,487
10171 3A16B[AVIVHK 1,785 603,272
10184| 3F17B|AVI R 2,050 605,322
10188 3A19B(AVIVK 2,240 607,562
10196| 3H21H|[EFEER 4,927 612,489
10199 3A21H |wifi 2,701 615,190
10193 3A258 [AVIUR 2,196 617,386
10153 38 26H [&IREAS—F bt 2,186 619,572
10155 3B 26H |[&IREEER 5,826 625,398
10189| 3H26H |EHFTEER 2,928 628,326
10154| 3B 27H |RIREEER 5,874 634,200
10200 3B29B(AVIIHK 2,240 636,440
10156| 3H31H|EFEER 5,490 641,930
10190| 7R31H [EFEENR 5,236 647,166
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zR%s| HH ES I'YN X H e (RED | BE
11001| 48258 |BEHEEH 37,800 37,800
11031 5HA7H|EHMEER 2,967 40,767
11006| 5813 [aE—#Fr—R 8,368 49,135
11004| 58208 [aE—#Fr—R 8,640 57,775
11002| 5H248 |EHEEH 37,800 95,575
11032| 58318 |EHATEER 2,924 98,499
11005| 6 A20H [aE—#Fr—I R 2,721 101,220
11003| 6828H |[EHKATEEH 37,800 139,020
11033| 6H28H |BEHATEFER 2,906 141,926
11012 7R228 [aE—F¥—# 2,721 144,647
11009| 7H 238 |EHEEH 37,800 182,447
11034| 78268 |E#ATEER 2,911 185,358
11011 8A208 [aE—F¥—T# 2,721 188,079
11008| 8H21H |EHEMEH 37,800 225,879
11010| 9A208 [aE—F¥—T# 2,721 228,600
11007| 98248 |EHEMEH 38,500 267,100
11025| 10A7H|EHMEER 2,908 270,008
11018|10 8248 |EHTEEH 38,500 308,508
11026/ 108258 |EFHATEER 2,908 311,416
11016/ 10 B 29H [aE—F¥—T#} 2,721 314,137
11019|11 B 26 B | EEH 38,500 352,637
11017|11 B 288 [aE—F¥—T# 2,772 355,409
11027| 12A28 |EHMEER 2,962 358,371
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zzgs| AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
11015| 12868 [ENRI#E)—X K 11,880 370,251
11020{ 128278 | KA EEH 38,500 408,751
11013 1A7B[AE—F¥y—T# 2,772 411,523
11014 1A7B[AE—F¥y—T# 2,772 414,295
11028| 1B 108 |[EHEAEER 2,962 417,257
11023| 1H248 |EHEEH 38,500 455,757
11024| 2R208 [aE—F¥—T# 2,772 458,529
11030| 3A23H |[aE—#F¥r—H 2,772 461,301
11029 3B 27H |EHKAEER 2,961 464,262
11035| 3A31H|[aE—#Fvyr—H 15,840 480,102
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